BALLROOM
(CHANDELIER)
BEAM DOWN
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
The Ballroom Collection by Cerchio Lighting exudes timeless elegance
through its meticulously crafted hand-blown glass spheres, available in
exquisite finishes. Designed to elevate any space, its seamless blend of
modern sophistication and refined artistry creates a striking statement.
Perfect for both grand and intimate settings, the collection embodies
Cerchio Lighting’s dedication to quality and innovative design.
Glass
24V
20
MATERIAL:
4” (10 cm)
BALLROOM GLASS:
VOLTAGE:
IP RATING:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
LED
LIGHTING:
CODE:
CH-BLR-GL
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
I
GLASS FINISHING:
Clear Glass
Smoke Colour Glass
Gold Infused Glass
CABLE:
Transparant silicon cable
 CH-BLR-GL-H15-
CG-CH-DIM
Example:
CODE: CH-BLR-GL-H15-CG-CH-DIM
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-BLR-GL
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
-H15
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø:           13.8" (35 cm)
H:            118.1" (300 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
15 x LED 2W / 24V / 2700K / 1620LM
-H20
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø:           19.69" (50 cm)
H:            118.1" (300 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
 20 x LED 2W / 24V / 2700K / 2160 lm
MODEL:1
A)
B)
A)
B)
19.69"
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-BLR-GL
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
-H32
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø:           23.62" (60 cm)
H:            118.1" (300 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
32 x LED 2W / 24V / 2700K / 3456 lm
-H64
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø:           35.43" (90 cm)
H:            118.1" (300 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
: 64 x LED 2W / 24V / 2700K / 6912 lm
MODEL:1
A)
B)
A)
B)
 CH-BLR-GL-H15-
CG-CH-DIM
Example:
CODE: CH-BLR-GL-H15-CG-CH-DIM
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-BLR-GL
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
-H100
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø:            59" (120 cm)
H:            118.1" (300 cm)
A)
B)
A)
B)
LIGHT SOURCE:
100 x LED 2W / 24V / 2700K / 10,800 lm
-H145
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø:           27.56" (150 cm)
H:            118.1" (300 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
145 x LED 2W / 24V / 2700K / 15,660 lm
MODEL:1
47.24"
 CH-BLR-GL-H15-
CG-CH-DIM
Example:
CODE: CH-BLR-GL-H15-CG-CH-DIM
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-BLR-GL
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
-H25
A) Lenght -
B)
Witdh -
C) Height -
L:           39.37" (100 cm)
W:         11.8" (30 cm)
H:           59" (150 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
25 x LED 2W / 24V / 2700K / 2700 lm
-H40
A) Lenght -
B)
Witdh -
C) Height -
L:           59" (150 cm)
W:         11.8" (30 cm)
H:           59" (150 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
40 x LED 2W / 24V / 2700K / 4320 LM
MODEL:1
 CH-BLR-GL-H15-
CG-CH-DIM
Example:
CODE: CH-BLR-GL-H15-CG-CH-DIM
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-BLR-GL
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
FINISH OPTIONS:3
-DIM
-NON
-CAS
-LUT
DIMMING OPTIONS:4
0-10V
Non Dimmable
Casambi
Lutron
FINISH OPTIONS:3
-CG
-SCG
-GIG
GLASS FINISH OPTIONS:2
Clear Glass
Smoke Colour Glass
Gold Infused Glass
FINISH OPTIONS:3
-CH
-BL
-WH
CANOPY FINISH OPTIONS:3
Chrome
Black
White
 CH-BLR-GL-H15-
CG-CH-DIM
Example:
CODE: CH-BLR-GL-H15-CG-CH-DIM